
SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 3 APRIL TO 27 SEPTEMBER 2026

M31York | Easingwold | Coxwold | Helmsley

M31
Langley Gate 08:57
Holgate Malvern Avenue 09:02
York Railway Station Stop RA 09:13
York Exhibition Square 09:18
York Clifton Green 09:21
Shipton Dawnay Arms 09:30
Easingwold Market Place 09:41
Easingwold Market Place 09:44
Husthwaite 09:55 M5 M5
Coxwold Village Hall 10:00 10:58 15:58
Byland Abbey 10:03 11:01 16:01
Ampleforth Main Street 10:09 11:07 16:07
Helmsley Market Place 10:22 11:20 16:20

M5 M5 M31
Helmsley Market Place Co-op 11:33 16:33 17:33
Ampleforth Main Street 11:46 16:46 17:46
Byland Abbey 11:52 16:52 17:52
Coxwold Village Hall 11:55 16:55 17:55
Husthwaite 18:00
Easingwold Market Place 18:11
Easingwold Market Place 18:14
Shipton Dawnay Arms 18:25
York Clifton Green 18:34
York Exhibition Square 18:37
York Railway Station Stop RH 18:47
Holgate Malvern Avenue 18:57
Langley Gate 19:02

Subject to approval by transport authorities


